Contents

w

~N o o1 b~

Acknowledgments

Translation Problematized

Conceptualizing Translation in Translation Studies
Conceptualizing Translation in Semiotics
Translation: The Process Underlying Semiosis
Conceptualizing a Semiotic Theory of Translation
Translating Socio-cultural Emergence

Musing About the Future of Reality in the Humanities

References
Index

viii

11
47
83
120
158
182

187
203



