Contents

	Acknowledgments	viii
1	Translation Problematized	1
2	Conceptualizing Translation in Translation Studies	11
3	Conceptualizing Translation in Semiotics	47
4	Translation: The Process Underlying Semiosis	83
5	Conceptualizing a Semiotic Theory of Translation	120
6	Translating Socio-cultural Emergence	158
7	Musing About the Future of Reality in the Humanities	182
	References	187
	Index	203